
BOE Approved 8/5/2019

Holidays

Labor Day: Monday, September 2 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Columbus Day:  Monday, October 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Veterans' Day:  Monday, November 11

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Thanksgiving Recess: November 27, 28, 29

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Winter Recess:  December 23 - January 3

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Martin L. King Day: Monday, January 20

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 President's Recess:  February 17-21

Spring Recess: April 6-13

Memorial Day Recess: May 22, 25
Early Release Days:  

First Day of School for Students: Sept. 4, 2019

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Last Day of School for Students: June 25, 2020

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 High School Graduation:  Saturday, June 27, 2020

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 State Exams

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 August 13 & 14; January 21-24  (Regents)

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 March 24-31 (Grades 3-8 ELA) 

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 April 20-27 (Grades 3-8 Math)

June 2, 17-26 (Regents) 

Call Back Days (if needed) - In Order

Friday, May 22

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Monday, April 6    

1 2 3 4 1 Tuesday, April 7

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Friday, February 21 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Thursday, February 20

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Superintendent's Conference Days

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Tuesday, September 3

29 30 31 Friday, October 11

Monday, November 25

Tuesday, November 26

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Friday, January 17

1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Days of Instruction (180 + 5 Conf. Days)

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 September     19+1        February     15

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 October          21+1       March         22

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 November       15+2       April           16

26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 December       15          May            19  

31 January         18+1        June            20      180+5

April '20 May '20 June '20

October '19 November '19 December '19

January '20 February '20 March '20

York Central School 2019 - 2020

July '19 August '19 September '19


